PROTECTION MADE SIMPLE.
MCDGV4 GENERATOR DIFFERENTIAL PROTECTION
The generator differential protection relay MCDGV4 is a high precision protection for medium
and high power generators. The step-up transformer can be integrated into the protection
zone (unit protection/ block protection). In addition to the phase and earth differential pro-
tection, the device provides a variety of generator-specific protection functions.
The “all-inclusive” package comprises not only phase, earth current, voltage, frequency and
power protection, but also an undervoltage directional reactive power protection with recon-

See Order Form on page 4,
housing type “rack mounting”
Order codes HPTTERMKIT-1 … -5
For MCDGV4-2A/B: HPTTERMKIT-5
For MCDGV4-2C/D: HPTTERMKIT-4
The terminal kits allow for making
all required wirings in advance,
thus speeding up the installation
and commissioning work.
Terminals Available Separately!
Component certificate regarding the
German grid code standard
VDE-AR-N 4110 (2018-11)
Component certificate regarding the
German grid code standard
VDE-AR-N 4120 (2018-11)
Approvals / Standards
W
ei
te
re
 In
fo
rm
at
io
ne
n
er
ha
lt
en
 S
ie
 b
ei
:
PROTECTION MADE SIMPLE.
Order Form MCDGV4
Current inputs 4 (1 A and 5 A) with automatic CT Disconnect
Voltage inputs 4 (0 … 800 V, for variants MCDGV4-2A and MCDGV4-2B)
 or 4 (0 … 300 V, for variants MCDGV4-2C and MCDGV4-2D)
Digital inputs Switching thresholds adjustable via software
Analog inputs (Variant B) 0 … 20mA / 4 … 20mA / 0 … 10V
Analog outputs (Variant B) 0 … 20mA / 4 … 20mA / 0 … 10V
Power supply Wide range power supply